The Reliable SDN
Solution for
Business Networking
Office  |  Hotel  |  School  |  Retail  |  MDU  |  and more
Controllers, Access Points, Switches, Gateways, and Accessories
2024 September
Omada’s Software-Defined Networking (SDN) platform integrates network devices, including access points,
switches, and gateways, providing 100% centralized cloud management — all controlled from a single interface.

Complete List of Omada Managed Products
Type Model Key Specs & Features
Wi-Fi 7
Ceiling Mount
EAP783
EAP773 / EAP772
EAP723
BE22000, 2× 10G Ports.  Tri-Band, 6GHz, MLO, 4K-QAM, 320MHz, 802.3bt PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
BE11000, 1× 10G / 1× 2.5G Port.  Tri-Band, 6GHz, MLO, 4K-QAM, 320MHz, 802.3at PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
BE5000, 1× 2.5G Port.  4K-QAM, 802.3at PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
Wi-Fi 6
High Density
EAP660 HD
EAP620 HD
AX3600, 1× 2.5G Port.  Concurrent clients up to 1000, 802.3at PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
AX1800, 1× 1G Port.  Concurrent clients up to 1000, 802.3at PoE/Passive PoE/DC, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
Wi-Fi 6 Ultra Range EAP683 UR
EAP653 UR
AX6000, 1× 2.5G Port.  Ultra-range Wi-Fi coverage, 802.3at PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
AX3000, 1× 1G Port.  Ultra-range Wi-Fi coverage, 802.3at PoE/Passive PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
Wi-Fi 6 Ceiling
Mount
EAP673
EAP653
EAP613
AX5400, 1× 2.5G Port.  802.3at PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
AX3000, 1× 1G Port.  802.3at PoE/Passive PoE/DC, Bluetooth, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
AX1800, 1× 1G Port.  802.3at PoE/Passive PoE/DC, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
Wi-Fi 6 Wall Plate EAP655-Wall / EAP615-Wall AX3000 / AX1800, 4× 1G Ports.  802.3at PoE for PoE Passthrough or 802.3af PoE, Seamless Roaming
Wi-Fi 6 Desktop EAP650-Desktop AX3000, 4× 1G RJ45 Ports, 1× RJ11 Port.  802.3af/at PoE/DC, PoE Passthrough, Mesh, Seamless Roaming, VoIP
Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor EAP625-Outdoor HD
EAP650-Outdoor
AX1800, 1× 1G Port.  Concurrent clients up to 1000, External Antennas, 802.3at PoE/Passive PoE, IP67, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
AX3000, 1× 1G Port.  802.3at/Passive PoE, IP67, Mesh, Seamless Roaming
Long-Range
Briedge Kit
EAP215-Bridge KIT
EAP211-Bridge KIT
EAP115-Bridge KIT
AC867 (5 GHz), 3× 1G Ports.  Up to 5km (3.1mi) transmission, Passive PoE/DC, IP65 , Auto-Pairing
AC867 (5 GHz), 3× 1G Ports.  Up to 1km (0.62mi) transmission, Passive PoE/DC, IP65 , Auto-Pairing
N300 (5 GHz), 3× FE Ports.  Up to 5km (3.1mi) transmission, Passive PoE/DC, IP65 , Auto-Pairing
GPON EAP610GP-Desktop AX1800, 1× GPON, 4× 1G RJ45, 1× RJ11 Port.  DC Power Supply, 802.3af PoE Out, Desktop/Wall-mounting, Seamless Roaming, VoIP
Wired VPN ER8411
ER707-M2
ER7206
ER605
10G Ports.  2× 10G SFP+, 1× GE SFP, 8× GE RJ45, 2× USB 3.0, up to 10 WAN, 1+1 RPS
2.5G Ports.  2× 2.5G, 1× GE SFP, 4× GE RJ45 , up to 6 WAN
GE Ports.  1× GE SFP, 5× GE RJ45, 1× USB 3.0, up to 5 WAN
GE Ports.  5× GE, 1× USB 2.0, up to 3 WAN
Integrated ER7212PC GE Ports.  3-in-1 (Gateway & Controller & PoE+ Output), 2× GE SFP, 10× GE ( 8× PoE+) RJ45 ports, up to 4 WAN, 110W PoE Budget
Wi-Fi VPN ER706W AX3000 Wi-Fi 6, GE Ports.  1× GE SFP, 5× GE RJ45, 1× USB 3.0, Up to 5 WAN
4G Wi-Fi VPN ER706W-4G
ER703WP-4G-Outdoor
4G+ Cat6 300 Mbps, AX3000 Wi-Fi 6.  1× SFP, 5× GE, 1× USB 3.0, Up to 5 WAN